
 

 

Workcamp Calendar 2020 
Adult and youth workcampers are expected to attend all events. 

All Gatherings are in Doherty Hall 

 

September 

Wednesday 18
th
    Workcamp Gathering/Registration   6:30pm-8:00pm 

     Parents should attend with youth. 

October 

Sunday 6
th
      $50 non-refundable deposit  

Wednesday 9
th
     WC Gathering      6:30pm-8:00pm 

  

November 

Wednesday 13
th
    WC Gathering      6:30pm-8:00pm 

   

December 

Saturday 7
th
  and Sunday 8

th
  Bake Sale      After all Masses 

  

January 

Wednesday 8
th
     WC Gathering      6:30pm-8:00pm 

Saturday 11
th
 and Sunday 12

th
   Tailgate To-Go Fundraiser    After All Masses 

 

February 

Wednesday 19
th
      WC Gathering      6:30pm-8:00pm 

Saturday 29
th
  and Sunday 1

st
    Supply Sale      After all Masses 

 

March 

Wednesday 18
th
    WC Gathering      6:30pm-8:00pm 

     Application paperwork due! 

April 

Wednesday 22
nd

     WC Gathering - Final Payments due   6:30pm-8:00pm 

Sunday 26
th
     Last day to drop out of WC without owing money. 

 

May 

Wednesday 20
th
    WC Gathering—Potluck Dinner   6:30pm-8:00pm 

 Parents must attend with youth. 

June 

Saturday 6
th
 and Sunday 7

th
  Prayer Partners      After all Masses 

Sunday 28      WC Commissioning Mass    10:30am Mass 

TBA      WC Gathering for Adult Workcampers    6:30pm-8:30pm 

 

July 

Saturday 4
th
 – Saturday 11

th
   Workcamp in Alexandria, MN 

Saturday 18
th
 and Sunday 19

th
   Sharing Weekend     After All Masses 

 

 

Prep Team Meetings  

                                                                               6:30-8:30pm, Room 8 

 

Monday, September 9  Monday, February 10 

Monday, October 7  Monday, March 9 

Monday, November 11  Monday, April 20 

Monday, December 9  Monday, May 11 

Monday, January 6  Monday, June 8 


